Shaft
4" square, extruded from 6063 alloy aluminum tubing. Heat
treated to produce a T6 temper. Shaft includes a hand hole
furnished with cover. Shaft is furnished with ground lugs located
on cast aluminum base plate.
Base Plate
Cast aluminum constructed of A-356 aluminum alloy heat
treated to produce a T6 temper. Structurally engineered base

Drilled Side Mount
Specify drilling location using codes below.
Spec/Order Example: SNTA104-125/3-120/RAL-6005-T
Pole
Height
Wall
Thickness
Bolt
Circle
Anchorage ReceptacleArm Mount
Drill Mount
Standard
Textured Finish
4-90 . . . . . . . . . .
3-120  . . . . . . . . .
1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Duplex Receptacle
DUP
GFI Receptacle
GFI
3 Way Adapter
T3120
½'' Coupling
CPLN1/2
¾'' Coupling
CPLN3/4
2'' Coupling
CPLN2
Other Tenon Mt
PT23
23/8" X 4" Tenon
PT27
27/8" X 4" Tenon
2-90 . . . . . . . . . . .
2-180 . . . . . . . .
3-90 . . . . . . . . .
Specify other heights
Dark Bronze
RAL-8019-T
Green
RAL-6005-T
White
RAL-9003-T
Grey
RAL-7004-T
Black
RAL-9005-T
Coupling
Refer to the Accessories
Section for other options
Specify Coupling location
ORDERING INFORMATION
OptionsMountingPole Model Number - SNTA 4"
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
27.4
20.0